
LOGISTIC TECHNIQUES & SUPPLY CHAIN

YE
AR

 1

First Semester Second Semester
Unit Code Unit Title Prct. Hrs Unit Code Unit Title Prct. Hrs

BA-ENG99 English 99 0 4 2 English Language Level 1 0 4 2

37700110 Study Skills 3 3 0 37700111 Life Skills 3 3 0

30441162 Principles of Management 3 3 0 30441320 Negotiation, Contracting, and Purchasing strategies 3 2 3

30441118 Principles of Logistics and Supply Chain 3 1 6 30441251 Quantitative Analysis Methods 3 1 6

30441166 Mathematics in Management 3 3 0 30441161 Principles of Accounting 3 3 0
37700131 Principles of Statistics 3 1 6 30441213 Transportation and Distribution Management 3 2 3

30441163  Principles of Marketing 3 3 0

Total 15 15 14 Total 18 18 14

YE
AR

 2

First Semester Second Semester
Unit Code Unit Title Prct. Hrs Unit Code Unit Title Prct. Hrs

English Language Level 2 0 4 2 BA-CS 99 Computer Skills 99 0 1 6
37700114 Military Sciences 3 3 0 37700121 Intermediate English 3 4 2

Elective 1: University College Requirement 3 Elective 1: Program (Specialism) Requirements 3
30441122 Integrated Supply Chain Planning 3 3 0 30441324 Supply Chain Operations Management 3 2 3

30441310 Global Supply Chains 3 1 6 30441210 Production and Operations Management 3 2 3
30441212 Logistics Networks 3 2 3 30441441 Supply Chain in Humanitarian Aid 3 2 3

30441165 Principles of Financial Management 3 1 6

Total 18 14 17 Total 15 11 17

YE
AR

 3

First Semester Second Semester
Unit Code Unit Title Prct. Hrs Unit Code Unit Title Prct. Hrs

BA-AR 99 Arabic 99 0 3 0 37700413 Entrepreneurship skills 3 3 0

37700114 Career Readiness 3 3 0 30441420 Logistics Systems Models 3 3 0

Elective 2: University College Requirement 3 Elective 2: Program (Specialism) Requirements 3
30441111 Introduction to Material and Inventory management 3 1 6 30441327 Supply Chain Evaluation and Performance Improvement 3 1 6

30441433  Project Management 3 1 6 30441229 Warehouse Operation 3 1 6
30441181 Computer Applications in Management 3 0 9 30441338 Managing Logistics Relationships in Supply Chains 3 2 3

30441164 Principles of Microeconomics 3 3 0

Total 18 11 21 Total 18 10 15

YE
AR

 4

First Semester Second Semester
Unit Code Unit Title Prct. Hrs Unit Code Unit Title Prct. Hrs

Elective 3: University College Requirement 3 Elective 3: Program (Specialism) Requirements 3

30441231 Computer and Applications in logistics 3 1 6 30441453 Applications in continuous development and improvement 3 2 3

30771442 Business Intelligence 3 2 2 30441475 Internship 3 0 9

30441237 Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) 3 1 6 30332433 Business Planning and Simulation 3 3 0
30441474 Graduation Project 3 1 6 30441352 Environmental and Reverse Logistics 3 1 6

Total 15 5 20 Total 15 6 18
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2

LOGISTIC TECHNIQUES & SUPPLY CHAIN

Unit Category Unit Code Unit Title Prerequisite Code

English Language Level 1 * 0 4 2 3
English Language Level 2 * 0 4 2 3

37700114     Military Sciences 3 3 0 1
37700110     Study Skills 3 3 0 3
37700111     Life Skills 3 3 0 2
37700412     Career Readiness 3 3 0 3
37700413     Entrepreneurship skills 3 3 0 3
37700121     Intermediate English 3 4 2 3
37700122     Foreign Languages 3 3 0 3
37700241     Digital Literacy 3 1 6 3
37700115     Digital Marketing and Social Media 3 1 6 3
30332124     3 1 6 3
30112110     3 2 3 3
37700216     Logical Math and Critical Thinking 3 3 0 3
35521502     Occupational Health and Safety 3 2 3 3
37700131     Principles of Statistics 3 1 6 3
30441161     Principles of Accounting 3 3 0 3
30441162     Principles of Management 3 3 0 3
30441163     Principles of Marketing 3 3 0 3
30441164     Principles of Microeconomics 3 3 0 3
30441165     Principles of Financial Management 3 1 6 3 30441161
30441166     Mathematics in Management 3 3 0 3
30441212     Logistics Networks 3 2 3 3 30441213
30441324     Supply chain operations management 3 2 3 3 30441118

30441111     Introduction to Materials and Inventory management 3 1 6 3

30441213     Transportation and distribution management 3 2 3 3 30441118
30441327     Supply Chain Evaluation and Performance Improvement 3 1 6 3 30441324

30441231     Computer and Applications in Logistics 3 1 6 3

30441441     Supply Chain in Humanitarian Aid 3 2 3 3 30441118
30441181     Computer Applications in Management 3 0 9 3 30441251
30441122     Integrated Supply Chain Planning 3 3 0 3 30441118
30441433     Project Management 3 1 6 3 30441251
30441118     Principles of Logistics and Supply Chain 3 1 6 3

30441251     Quantitative Analysis Methods 3 1 6 3 37700131, 30441166 

30441320     Negotiation, Contracting, and Purchasing Strategies 3 2 3 3 30441118
30441237     Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) 3 1 6 3 30441118
30441210     Production and Operations Management 3 2 3 3 30441251
30441229     Warehouse Operation 3 1 6 3 30441111

30441475     Internship 3 0 9 3

30441474     Graduation Project 3 1 6 3

30441420     Logistics Systems Models 3 3 0 3 30441118
30441310     Global Supply Chains 3 1 6 3 30441118
30441352     Environmental and Reverse Logistics 3 1 6 3 30441118
30441453     Applications in continuous development and improvement 3 2 3 3 30441162
30441338     Managing Logistics Relationships in Supply Chains 3 2 3 3 30441118
30441223     Customer and Supplier Relationship Management 3 2 3 3 30441118
30441374     Special topics in Logistics 3 2 3 3
30441335     International Business 3 3 0 3 30441162
30441268     Organizational Behavior 3 3 0 3 30441162
30441443     Green Supply Chains 3 3 0 3 30441118
30441267     Managerial Accounting 3 2 3 3
30441269     Human Resourcs Management 3 1 6 3 30441162

Supportive Skills 30332433     Business Planning and Simulation 3 1 4 3 30441162
30771442     Business Intelligence 3 2 2 3 30441162

132 84 146 135

BA-AR 99     Arabic 99 0 3 0 3
BA-CS 99     Computer Skills 99 0 1 6 3

English 99 0 4 2 3
132 92 154 144

A1-BA Elementary Englsih 0 4 2 3
A2-BA Pre-Intermediate English 0 4 2 3
B2-BA Upper Intermediate English 0 4 2 3
C1-BA Advanced English 0 4 2 3
C2-BA Proficiency (English) 0 4 2 3
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Credit 
Hours

Theory 
Hours

Practical 
Hours

Fin. 
Crd.

Prerequisite 
Requirements

Compulsory University 
College Requirement

Elective University 
College Requirement 
[3 Units Selection]

Culinary Art (for learners not majoring in Culinary Arts Management)
Principles of Media and Journalism (for learners not majoring in Digital Media)

Compulsory 
Department 
Requirements

Compulsory Program 
(Specialism)  
Requirements

30441118 and 
30441324

30441212

Complete 90 credit 
Hours

Complete 90 credit 
Hours

Elective Program 
(Specialism) 
Requirements 

[3 Units Selection]

University Requirements
[ADDITIONAL UNITS]

Learners who pass the 
placement test will be 

exempted from the course.BA-ENG99    

* English Language 
Levels

Learners have to attend 2 
levels out of this list based 

on their initial placement test 
result.
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